Seem® 1 Louver
LED RECESSED WITH ID+ TECHNOLOGY
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
Clear Specular
Louver
Matte White Louver
Black Specular

NFL FL1 FL2 WFL LMC
Beam Spread 20˚ 29˚ 43˚ 67˚ 68˚
Spacing Criteria 0.36 0.50 0.70 0.98 1.18
PERFORMANCE CHARTS
See page 4
TAILORED CONFIGURATION ORDERING
Luminaire Series FSM1C
Seem 1 with louver FSM1C
Shielding
Batwing lens + Louver BC
Flush lens + Louver FC
Solid faceplate + Louver SC
Louver Configuration
(Specify length of each louver segment in 6" increments,
12" minimum*, and the total number of louver segments in the run.
Example: 24" louver segments, 4 segments total = ACS24-4S
*Consult factory for 6" segment availability.)
Alternating louver & lens/faceplate
starting with louver (Min. 3 segments per run.) ACS_-_S
Alternating louver & lens/faceplate

Matte Black BK
Black Specular BS
Clear Diffuse CD
Clear Specular CS
Matte White WH
Housing & Faceplate Finish
Matte Black BK
Titanium Silver TS
Matte White WH
Luminaire Length
Total luminaire/row length _ft _in
(12" increments; 6" increments for LF. 4' minimum run length.)
12" 12" 12"
Alternating louver & lens/faceplate starting with louver (ACS)
examples:
12ft run = 24" louver sections, 36" lens/faceplate sections (ACS24-3S, 12ft run)
24" 24" 24"
12ft run = 24" louver sections, 16" lens/faceplate sections (ACS24-4S, 12ft run)
24" 24" 24" 24"
12ft run = 30" louver sections, 27" lens/faceplate sections (ACS30-3S, 12ft run)
30" 30" 30"
10ft run = 24" louver sections, 24" lens/faceplate sections (ACS24-3S, 10ft run)
24" 24" 24"
10ft run = 18" louver sections, 16" lens/faceplate sections (ACS18-4S,10ft run)
18" 18" 18" 18"
examples:
12ft run = 24" louver sections, 32" lens/faceplate sections (AFS24-2S, 12ft run)
24" 24"
12ft run = 24" louver sections, 18" lens/faceplate sections (AFS24-3S, 12ft run)
24" 24" 24"
12ft run = 30" louver sections, 28" lens/faceplate sections (AFS30-2S, 12ft run)
30" 30"
10ft run = 24" louver sections, 24" lens/faceplate sections (AFS24-2S, 10ft run)
24" 24"
10ft run = 18" louver sections, 16.5" lens/faceplate sections (AFS18-3S, 10ft run)
18" 18" 18"
Alternating louver & lens/faceplate starting with lens/faceplate (AFS)
12" 12"
LU